

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29368-
29369/2009

EGAPPAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEENA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for substitution of the legal
representatives of the deceased petitioner, who died on
6.1.2010 is allowed, as prayed for, thereby cause title be
amended accordingly.

Petitioner has to supply additional amended copy to
all concerned.

Issue fresh notice.
Item No.133

-2-

Dasti service to the unserved respondents is
allowed.

List again on 13.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd