

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29368-29369/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in AS No.312/1997  
and Cross Objection No.45/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

EGAPPAN (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEENA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 31/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, the parties may file additional  
documents, if they so desire.|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|