

ú

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29368-29369/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in AS No.312/1997
and CO No.45/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

EGAPPAN (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L. MEENAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. Nos. 5-6 & 7-8 - appln.(s) for permission to file additional
documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|